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1 113
PATHAN AYAZKHAN 
AIYUBKHAN

Post Basic Diploma in 
Neonatal Nursing

SEBC MALE 19-03-1997 28 GNM(3.5 years) 650 535 82.30769231 NO 9

2 184
PRAJAPATI JIGARKUMAR 
KANTIBHAI

 Post Basic Diploma in 
Neonatal Nursing

SEBC MALE 10-10-1997 28 GNM 650 493 75.84615385 NO 38

3 403
PRAJAPATI UNNATIBEN 
MAHENDRABHAI

Post Basic Diploma in 
Neonatal Nursing

OPEN FEMALE 17-02-1997 28 GNM 900 675 75 YES 43

4 57 JADAV ANJUBEN ASHOKBHAI
Post Basic Diploma in 

Neonatal Nursing
OPEN FEMALE 30-07-1994 31 GNM(3.5 years) 900 670 74.44444444 NO 53

5 371
CHAVDA SANJAYKUMAR 
SHAMJIBHAI

Post Basic Diploma in 
Neonatal Nursing

SEBC MALE 12-11-2002 23 GNM 600 442 73.66666667 YES 73

6 292
MAHIMA SHIALESHKUMAR 
PATEL

Post Basic Diploma in 
Neonatal Nursing

SEBC FEMALE 13-07-2002 23 GNM 600 441 73.5 NO 78

7 7
MODI HARSHKUMAR 
ASHOKBHAI

Post Basic Diploma in 
Neonatal Nursing SEBC MALE 05-06-2000 25 P.B.BSC(N) 800 577 72.125 NO 110

8 509
HADIYA KOMALBEN 
BHARATBHAI

Post Basic Diploma in 
Neonatal Nursing

OPEN FEMALE 26-04-1994 31 GNM 900 645 71.66666667 YES 121

9 23
MAHERIYA NEHABEN 
AMRUTBHAI

 Post Basic Diploma in 
Neonatal Nursing

SC FEMALE 23-10-1998 27 GNM 600 429 71.5 NO 124

10 67 DESAI SRUSHTIBEN SATISHBHAI
Post Basic Diploma in 

Neonatal Nursing
OPEN FEMALE 18-11-1999 26 B.SC(N) 500 357 71.4 YES 129

11 372
CHAUDARY RAVI 
BHARATKUMAR

Post Basic Diploma in 
Neonatal Nursing

SEBC MALE 21-12-1996 28 P.B.B.SC 700 495 70.71428571 YES 150

12 313 PARMAR MANSIBEN LALITBHAI
Post Basic Diploma in 

Neonatal Nursing
SC FEMALE 12-01-1999 26 P.B.B.SC 800 564 70.5 NO 158

13 556 NIRAL SADADIYA RAMESHBHAI
Post Basic Diploma in 

Neonatal Nursing
OPEN FEMALE 17-11-2001 24 GNM 600 423 70.5 NO 161

14 527
VACHHANI ARTIBEN 
MANSUKHBHAI

Post Basic Diploma in 
Neonatal Nursing

OPEN FEMALE 03-09-1991 34 GNM 900 629 69.88888889 YES 167

15 249
PANCHAL MAMTA 
MAHENDRAKUMAR

Post Basic Diploma in 
Neonatal Nursing

SEBC FEMALE 07-11-1991 34 GNM 900 628 69.77777778 YES 168

16 468
MAKAVANA MAHESHBHAI 
RAMESHBHAI

 Post Basic Diploma in 
Neonatal Nursing

SC MALE 24-06-1999 26 GNM 600 418 69.66666667 NO 170

17 63 AHIR SONUBEN VAGHABHAI
Post Basic Diploma in 

Neonatal Nursing
SEBC FEMALE 01-06-1996 29 GNM(3.5 years) 900 623 69.22222222 YES 184

18 12 NAYAK ANKITABEN RATILAL
Post Basic Diploma in 

Neonatal Nursing
OPEN FEMALE 30-04-1993 32

G.N.M (3.5 
YEAR)

900 620 68.88888889 NO 198

19 88 PATEL SANJANA ARVINDBHAI
Post Basic Diploma in 

Neonatal Nursing
SEBC FEMALE 01-01-2001 24 GNM 600 413 68.83333333 NO 201

20 564 DESAI  NIRAJ VALJIBHAI
Post Basic Diploma in 

Neonatal Nursing
OPEN FEMALE 18-12-1998 26 GNM 600 411 68.5 YES 210
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21 440 PARMAR ZIL BABULAL
 Post Basic Diploma in 

Neonatal Nursing
SC FEMALE 06-11-1997 28 P.B.BSC(N) 800 543 67.875 NO 231

22 230
PARMAR UTTAMKUMAR 
BHARTBHAI

 Post Basic Diploma in 
Neonatal Nursing

SEBC MALE 13-06-1999 26 GNM 600 405 67.5 YES 241

23 79 PATEL MAITRI SUMANBHAI
 Post Basic Diploma in 

Neonatal Nursing
SEBC FEMALE 06-04-2001 24 GNM 600 405 67.5 NO 244

24 277
CHUADHARI KELVIBEN 
DINESHBHAI

Post Basic Diploma in 
Neonatal Nursing

SEBC FEMALE 02-02-2004 21 GNM 600 402 67 NO 267

25 273 PARMAR RASHMI ARVINDBHAI
Post Basic Diploma in 

Neonatal Nursing
SC FEMALE 08-10-1994 31 GNM(3.5 years) 900 602 66.88888889 NO 271

26 132
PARMAR JAYSHREEBEN 
KANABHAI

Post Basic Diploma in 
Neonatal Nursing

SC FEMALE 07-11-1997 28 P.B.B.SC 800 530 66.25 YES 283

27 145 MER DAKSHA BHAGAVANBHAI
Post Basic Diploma in 

Neonatal Nursing
SEBC FEMALE 28-10-1997 28 P.B.B.SC 800 529 66.125 NO 290

28 523 PATEL MESHWA RAMESHBHAI
Post Basic Diploma in 

Neonatal Nursing
OPEN FEMALE 10-05-1992 33 BSC (N) 600 396 66 YES 292

29 4
BARIYA RUCHITA 
BHARATBHAI

Post Basic Diploma in 
Neonatal Nursing SEBC FEMALE 01-06-1996 29

G.N.M(3.5 
YEAR)

900 593 65.88888889 NO 297

30 408
KACHHIYA HEMANSHI 
DINESHBHAI

Post Basic Diploma in 
Neonatal Nursing

SEBC FEMALE 30-05-1998 27 P.B.B.SC 800 519 64.875 NO 322

31 400 MAURYA NISHA SHANTILAL
Post Basic Diploma in 

Neonatal Nursing
OPEN FEMALE 10-06-1993 32 GNM 900 582 64.66666667 YES 334

32 302
JAYSWAL SHRADDHABEN 
BHUPENDKUMAR

 Post Basic Diploma in 
Neonatal Nursing

OPEN FEMALE 13-12-1991 33 B.SC(N) 600 387 64.5 YES 343

33 243 RATHOD SUMERA HANEEFBHAI
Post Basic Diploma in 

Neonatal Nursing
SEBC FEMALE 06-03-1996 29 P.B.B.SC 800 516 64.5 NO 348

34 2
MANDANI DHARTIBEN 
DHARMENDRA BHAI

Post Basic Diploma in 
Neonatal Nursing SEBC FEMALE 17-10-1999 26 P.B.BSC(N) 800 512 64 NO 359

35 365
DAMOR MITTALI 
GORDHANBHAI

Post Basic Diploma in 
Neonatal Nursing

ST FEMALE 22-11-1997 28 B.SC(N) 500 317 63.4 NO 382

36 17
RATHOD CHETALIBEN 
BHUPENDRABHAI

 Post Basic Diploma in 
Neonatal Nursing

SC FEMALE 25-08-2001 24 G.N.M 600 380 63.33333333 NO 392

37 162
MAKWANA BHARGAV 
JANAKBHAI

Post Basic Diploma in 
Neonatal Nursing

SC MALE 18-11-2001 24 B.SC(N) 500 316 63.2 NO 403

38 48
KAPADIYA SHREYANSH 
RAJANIKANT

Post Basic Diploma in 
Neonatal Nursing

SC MALE 04-02-2003 22 B.SC(N) 500 315 63 NO 415

39 327
BAMANIA PRIYNKABEN 
VINODBHAI

Post Basic Diploma in 
Neonatal Nursing

SC FEMALE 09-08-1994 31 B.SC(N) 600 376 62.66666667 YES 423

40 78
PRAJAPATI PRIYANSHI 
DHARMENDRA

 Post Basic Diploma in 
Neonatal Nursing

SEBC FEMALE 16-08-1999 26 GNM 600 374 62.33333333 NO 428
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41 53
SHARMA ARTI KUMARI 
JAGDISHCHANDRA

Post Basic Diploma in 
Neonatal Nursing

OPEN FEMALE 04-06-1996 29 GNM(3.5 years) 900 556 61.77777778 NO 451

42 462 PRAJAPATI POOJA VINODBHAI
 Post Basic Diploma in 

Neonatal Nursing
SEBC FEMALE 15-07-2002 23 GNM 600 363 60.5 NO 471

43 150 RAVAL PARTH RAJESHKUMAR
Post Basic Diploma in 

Neonatal Nursing
EWS MALE 29-08-2000 25 B.SC(N) 500 298 59.6 NO 489

44 436
RATHVA PARULBEN 
RAJENDRABHAI

Post Basic Diploma in 
Neonatal Nursing

ST FEMALE 13-04-1995 30 GNM 900 490 54.44444444 NO 522

45 355
KHARADI DAMINIBEN 
MUKESHBHAI

Post Basic Diploma in 
Neonatal Nursing

ST FEMALE 10-06-2001 24 B.SC(N) 500 264 52.8 NO 527


